
From To From To
31,72,300      1 3172300 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 1-Apr-16 11-Apr-19 Demat
10,05,300      3172301 4177600 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 1-Apr-16 11-Apr-17 Demat
24,09,600      4177601 6587200 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 1-Apr-16 11-Apr-17 Demat
21,66,400      6587201 8753600 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 1-Apr-16 11-Apr-17 Demat
27,04,000      8753601 11457600 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 1-Apr-16 11-Apr-17 Demat

4,800             11457601 11462400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 1-Apr-16 11-Apr-17 Physical
16,000           11462401 11478400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 1-Apr-16 11-Apr-17 Demat
80,000           11478401 11558400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 1-Apr-16 11-Apr-17 Demat

42,24,000      11558401 15782400 Fully Paid Up & Free Free Free Demat

Physical /
 Demat

Type of Security 
(F-Fully Paid, P-Partly 
Paid, L- Lock-in, etc)

Number of 
Securities

FRANKLIN LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Details of Equity Shares

Distinctive Numbers Range
Date upto which 

securities are under 
lock-in


